
MODIFIED: 7/29/2015  2015 - 2016 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE ADOPTED:11-MAN - 5/26/2015

8-MAN - 6/2/2015

HHSAA Start Dates Sat. Aug. 8 Sat. Aug. 15 Thu Aug 20 Fri Aug 21 Sat. Aug. 22

   July 20 Conditioning 7p Maui @ Kealakehe Waimea @ Waiakea 3p 5p game start JV/V Vincent MP @ Kealakehe7p

   July 27 Full Pads Wailua @ Honokaa 7p St. Francis @ Kona 7p 5p game start JV/V Ka'u 8 @ Hilo JV Damien @ Hawaii Prep 2p

Officials / Coaches Mtg Waiakea @ Moanalua Kealakehe @ Iolani 2p Waiakea @ KS-Hawaii Kapalama @ Hilo V Kona @ Kauai

   at Keaau Café 9:30a KS HI @ Kalaheo Hilo @ Punahou Honokaa @ St. Francis

Coordinator:  Kalei Namohala Keaau @ Lahinaluna KS Hawaii @ King K (JV/V)   Kohala 8 @  Molokai 8

kalei.namohala@kauh.k12.hi.us 1 Ref at HPA Scrimmage 12p

(808) 313-4161 Preseason Preseason Preseason Preseason

Thu Aug 27 Fri. Aug 28 Sat. Aug. 29 Thu. Sept. 3 Fri. Sept 4 Sat. Sept 5

5p game start JV/V 5p game start JV/V 2p Games 5p game start JV/V 5p game start JV/V 2pm Games

Honokaa @ Keaau KS Hawaii @ Kealakehe Hilo @ HPA KS Hawaii @ Waiakea Kealakehe @ Honokaa Keaau @ HPA

Kona @ Waiakea Ka'u 8 @ Kohala 8  Hilo @ Kona Kohala 8 @ Pahoa 8

  

Week 1 Week 1 Week 1 Week 2 Week 2 Week 2

Thu Sept 10 Fri Sept 11 Sat. Sept 12 Thu Sept 17 Fri. Sept 18 Sat. Sept 19

5p Game  

5p  Hilo @ KS Hawaii HPA @ Kealakehe Keaau @ Kona 5p HPA @ Waiakea 7p Keaau 5p @ KS Hawaii Honokaa @ Hilo 5p

Waiakea  Honokaa Ka'u 8 @ Pahoa 8 2p    Kona @ Kealakehe Kohala 8 @ Ka'u 8 2p

 possible at Naalehu

Week 3 Week 3 Week 3 Week 4 Week 4 Week 4

Thu. Sept 24 Fri Sept 25 Sat. Sept 26 Thu Oct 1 Fri. Oct 2 Sat. Oct. 3

5p start JV/V Honokaa @ HPA 2p  5p start games JV / V

NO GAMES Kona @ KS-Hawaii 12p Kohala 8 @ Pahoa 8 Pahoa 8 @ Ka'u 8 7p KS-Hawaii @ Honokaa Kona @ HPA 3p

Hilo @ Waiakea Kealakehe @ Keaau 5p AT Keaau Field Kealakehe @ Hilo Waiakea @ Keaau 3p

(Keaau JV/Varsity)  

Week 5 Week 5 Week 5 Week 6 Week 6 Week 6

Thu Oct 8 Fri Oct 9 Sat. Oct 10 Thu  Oct 15 Fri. Oct 16 Sat. Oct. 17

5p Game 5p Games Pahoa 8 @ KSHI-JV 5p

Keaau @ Hilo Waiakea @ Kealakehe  HPA @ KS-Hawaii BIIF Playoff DI / DII BIIF Playoff DI / DII BIIF Playoff DI / DII

Honokaa @ Kona Ka'u 8 @ Kohala 8 2p

Pahoa 8 @ Kohala 8 2p

Week 7 Week 7 Week 7 Week 8 Week 8 Week 8

Fri. Oct 23 Sat. Oct. 24 Fri. Oct 30 Sat. Oct. 31 Nov. 6 / 7 HHSAA 1st Round

  Nov. 13 / 14 HHSAA Semi's

BIIF Champioship BIIF Champioship  8-man Championship Nov. 20 /21 HHSAA Championship

DI / DII DI / DII as needed

Ka'u 8 @ Pahoa 8 2p BYE WEEK DI / DII BYE WEEK DI / DII

mailto:kalei.namohala@kauh.k12.hi.us

